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The Federation of Cocoa Commerce Ltd 
Cocoa Dinner 

 

Grosvenor House JW Marriott Hotel 
Park Lane, London W1 

 

Friday 4th May 2012 
 

To assist you in planning for the Cocoa Dinner, special rates have been negotiated at a range of hotels 
within easy reach of the Grosvenor House. Rates are available at all hotels on request and all rates 
include VAT. PHR will always negotiate the best available rate at the time of booking. If we are able to 
obtain better rates than those shown below we will inform you. 

 

Hotel 
Proximity to the  
Grosvenor House 

Room 
Type 

Full 
Rate 

Special 
Rate 

 

Grosvenor House Hotel 
Park Lane, London W1 

 

Host Hotel - 
Rates Starting From 

single 
twin 

£569.88 
£569.88 

£286.80 
£286.80 

 

Hilton London Green Park  

Half Moon Street, London W1 

 

10 minute walk or 
5 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£350.00 
£350.00 

£228.00 
£240.00  

Radisson BLU Portman  
Portman Square, London W1  

 

10 minute walk or 
5 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£571.00 
£571.00 

£214.00 
£224.00  

Hilton London Hyde Park  
Bayswater Road, London W2 

 
7-10 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£350.00 
£350.00 

£176.40 
£188.40  

Cumberland 
Marble Arch, London W1  

 

10 minute walk or 
5 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£370.80 
£370.80 

£175.00 
£185.00  

Thistle Marble Arch   

Bryanston Street, London W1  

 

10 minute walk or 
5 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£375.75 
£375.75 

£175.00 
£185.00  

Mostyn Hotel 
Bryanston Street, London W1H 

 

10 minute walk or 
5 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£252.00 
£264.00 

£169.00 
£199.00  

Hilton London Metropole  
Edgware Road, London W2 

 
7-10 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£350.00 
£350.00 

£168.00 
£180.00  

Corus Hotel Hyde Park 
Lancaster Gate, London W2    

 
7-10 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£181.50 
£194.00 

£144.00 
£156.00  

Holiday Inn Oxford Circus 
Welbeck Street, London W1   

 
7-10 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£203.95 
£257.90 

£140.00 
£150.00  

Ramada Hyde Park 
Bayswater Road, London W2       

 
10 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£270.00 
£295.00 

£125.00 
£147.00  

Lancaster Gate  Was Park Inn Hyde Park 

Lancaster Gate, London W2       

 
7-10 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£162.95 
£176.90 

£115.00 
£125.00  

Berjaya Eden Park 
Inverness Terrace, London W2    

 
10 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£159.00 
£189.00 

£84.00 
£109.00  

 These rates are inclusive of English Breakfast 

All rates are per room per night including Service and VAT and are subject to availability 
 

To book your accommodation at these special rates contact us quoting FCC 12 
 

 •  click   www.phrweb.co.uk using your event code ‘cocoa’ 
 

 •  ring    PHR on  +44 (0)1473 283 917 (within the UK Lo-call number 0845 6123 602)  
 

 •  email res@phrmail.co.uk 


