The Federation of Cocoa Commerce Ltd Cocoa Dinner

Grosvenor House JW Marriott Hotel Park Lane, London W1

Friday 4th May 2012



To assist you in planning for the Cocoa Dinner, special rates have been negotiated at a range of hotels within easy reach of the Grosvenor House. Rates are available at all hotels on request and all rates include VAT. PHR will always negotiate the best available rate at the time of booking. If we are able to obtain better rates than those shown below we will inform you.

Proximity to the Grosvenor House	Room Type	Full Rate	Special Rate	
Host Hotel - Rates Starting From	single twin	£569.88 £569.88	£286.80 £286.80	
10 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ride	single twin	£350.00 £350.00	£228.00 £240.00	ß
10 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ride	single twin	£571.00 £571.00	£214.00 £224.00	Ø
7-10 minute taxi ride	single twin	£350.00 £350.00	£176.40 £188.40	ß
10 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ride	single twin	£370.80 £370.80	£175.00 £185.00	Q
10 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ride	single twin	£375.75 £375.75	£175.00 £185.00	Ø
10 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ride	single twin	£252.00 £264.00	£169.00 £199.00	
7-10 minute taxi ride	single twin	£350.00 £350.00	£168.00 £180.00	Ø
7-10 minute taxi ride	single twin	£181.50 £194.00	£144.00 £156.00	B
7-10 minute taxi ride	single twin	£203.95 £257.90	£140.00 £150.00	Ø
10 minute taxi ride	single twin	£270.00 £295.00	£125.00 £147.00	Ø
7-10 minute taxi ride	single twin	£162.95 £176.90	£115.00 £125.00	Ø
10 minute taxi ride	single twin	£159.00 £189.00	£84.00 £109.00	Ø
	Grosvenor HouseHost Hotel - Rates Starting From10 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ride10 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ride7-10 minute taxi ride10 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ride7-10 minute taxi ride10 minute taxi ride7-10 minute taxi ride10 minute taxi ride	Grosvenor HouseTypeHost Hotel - Rates Starting Fromsingle twin10 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ridesingle twin10 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ridesingle twin7-10 minute taxi ridesingle twin10 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ridesingle twin7-10 minute taxi ridesingle twin7-10 minute taxi ridesingle twin7-10 minute taxi ridesingle twin10 minute taxi ridesingle twin7-10 minute taxi ridesingle twin10 minute taxi ridesingle twin7-10 minute taxi ridesingle twin10 minute taxi ridesingle twin10 minute taxi ridesingle twin10 minute taxi ridesingle twin	Grosvenor HouseTypeRateHost Hotel - Rates Starting Fromsingle twin£569.8810 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ridesingle twin£350.0010 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ridesingle twin£571.007-10 minute taxi ridesingle twin£350.0010 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ridesingle twin£370.8010 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ridesingle twin£370.8010 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ridesingle twin£370.8010 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ridesingle twin£375.7510 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ridesingle twin£252.007-10 minute taxi ridesingle twin£350.007-10 minute taxi ridesingle twin£350.007-10 minute taxi ridesingle twin£252.007-10 minute taxi ridesingle twin£252.007-10 minute taxi ridesingle 	Grosvenor House Type Rate Rate Host Hotel - Rates Starting From single twin £569.88 £286.80 10 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ride single twin £350.00 £228.00 10 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ride single twin £350.00 £228.00 10 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ride single twin £350.00 £224.00 7-10 minute taxi ride single twin £350.00 £176.40 10 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ride single twin £350.00 £175.00 10 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ride single twin £375.75 £175.00 10 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ride single twin £350.00 £169.00 10 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ride single twin £350.00 £169.00 7-10 minute taxi ride single twin £350.00 £168.00 7-10 minute taxi ride single twin £181.50 £144.00 7-10 minute taxi ride single twin £203.95 £140.00 7-10 minute taxi ride single twin £270.00 £125.00 7-10 min

C These rates are inclusive of English Breakfast

All rates are per room per night including Service and VAT and are subject to availability

To book your accommodation at these special rates contact us quoting FCC 12

- click www.phrweb.co.uk using your event code 'cocoa'
- ring PHR on +44 (0)1473 283 917 (within the UK Lo-call number 0845 6123 602)
- email res@phrmail.co.uk

